
Ranking Geral
10 maiores
RK Gestor R$ milh. Cresc. 

6m(%)
Cresc. 
12m(%)

1 BB DTVM 1.089.081,69 4,09 3,55
2 Itau Unibanco 787.650,00 -4,93 4,35
3 BRAM - Bradesco 637.868,15 -6,62 -8,76
4 Caixa 528.611,16 -2,15 -0,45
5 Santander Br 290.373,27 -0,35 9,73
6 BTG Pactual 120.671,25 3,76 18,76
7 Safra 99.444,41 -1,26 1,07
8 Pátria 71.500,00 - 33,79
9 BNP Paribas 59.255,80 4,51 3,72

10 Kinea 58.010,00 - -2,00

5 que mais cresceram em 6 meses
RK Gestor R$ milh. Cresc. 

6m(%)
1 Trígono 298,99 102,95
2 Multinvest 490,60 101,70
3 Ibiuna 12.919,00 64,01
4 Giant Steps 3.270,00 63,50
5 Navi Capital 7.700,00 59,09

5 que mais cresceram em 12 meses
RK Gestor R$ milh. Cresc. 

12m(%)
1 Equitas 5.725,08 528,91
2 Tork 3.737,00 510,62
3 Vitreo 4.820,00 221,92
4 Captalys 6.762,09 181,57
5 Leblon 3.064,00 181,36



Estrangeiras
10 maiores
RK Gestor R$ milh. Cresc. 

6m(%)
Cresc. 
12m(%)

1 Santander Br 290.373,27 -0,35 9,73
2 BNP Paribas 59.255,80 4,51 3,72
3 Western 45.297,91 0,93 5,27
4 ARX 24.365,00 -9,81 33,96
5 Schroder Br 17.853,49 -1,58 9,70
6 AZ Quest 15.918,19 -15,45 -14,22
7 BlackRock Br 15.192,00 - 90,45
8 Rio Bravo 12.560,64 -5,62 -7,88
9 Claritas 10.506,81 16,66 49,79

10 Mapfre 10.262,00 0,61 -

5 que mais cresceram em 6 meses
RK Gestor R$ milh. Cresc. 

6m(%)
1 Claritas 10.506,81 16,66
2 Pimco 3.074,19 5,16
3 BNP Paribas 59.255,80 4,51
4 Western 45.297,91 0,93
5 Mapfre 10.262,00 0,61

5 que mais cresceram em 12 meses
RK Gestor R$ milh. Cresc. 

12m(%)
1 BlackRock Br 15.192,00 90,45
2 Claritas 10.506,81 49,79
3 ARX 24.365,00 33,96
4 Pimco 3.074,19 12,15
5 Santander Br 290.373,27 9,73



Privados
10 maiores
RK Gestor R$ milh. Cresc. 

6m(%)
Cresc. 
12m(%)

1 Itau Unibanco 787.650,00 -4,93 4,35
2 BRAM - Bradesco 637.868,15 -6,62 -8,76
3 Santander Br 290.373,27 -0,35 9,73
4 BTG Pactual 120.671,25 3,76 18,76
5 Safra 99.444,41 -1,26 1,07
6 Pátria 71.500,00 - 33,79
7 BNP Paribas 59.255,80 4,51 3,72
8 Kinea 58.010,00 - -2,00
9 XP Asset 47.500,00 10,63 58,08

10 Sicredi 47.204,13 43,88 48,03

5 que mais cresceram em 6 meses
RK Gestor R$ milh. Cresc. 

6m(%)
1 Trígono 298,99 102,95
2 Multinvest 490,60 101,70
3 Ibiuna 12.919,00 64,01
4 Giant Steps 3.270,00 63,50
5 Navi Capital 7.700,00 59,09

5 que mais cresceram em 12 meses
RK Gestor R$ milh. Cresc. 

12m(%)
1 Equitas 5.725,08 528,91
2 Tork 3.737,00 510,62
3 Vitreo 4.820,00 221,92
4 Captalys 6.762,09 181,57
5 Leblon 3.064,00 181,36



Independentes
10 maiores
RK Gestor R$ milh. Cresc. 

6m(%)
Cresc. 
12m(%)

1 Pátria 71.500,00 - 33,79
2 Verde 46.880,58 -0,96 18,31
3 Oliveira Trust 46.147,44 0,05 14,10
4 Western 45.297,91 0,93 5,27
5 Vinci 41.249,89 15,80 43,36
6 SPX Capital 40.325,00 -5,87 -4,78
7 Opportunity 39.890,00 - -
8 Reag 35.044,06 -4,43 10,63
9 ARX 24.365,00 -9,81 33,96

10 Bahia 21.473,00 -15,01 -1,90

5 que mais cresceram em 6 meses
RK Gestor R$ milh. Cresc. 

6m(%)
1 Trígono 298,99 102,95
2 Multinvest 490,60 101,70
3 Ibiuna 12.919,00 64,01
4 Giant Steps 3.270,00 63,50
5 Navi Capital 7.700,00 59,09

5 que mais cresceram em 12 meses
RK Gestor R$ milh. Cresc. 

12m(%)
1 Equitas 5.725,08 528,91
2 Tork 3.737,00 510,62
3 Vitreo 4.820,00 221,92
4 Captalys 6.762,09 181,57
5 Leblon 3.064,00 181,36


